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Sacramento Employment and Training Agency (SETA) 
 Workforce Investment Act (WIA) Title I 

 Program Year 2008-2013 
  

REVISED 
 PLANNING CALENDAR 
 (Dates and Times are subject to change) 
 

DATE                                                                  EVENT              
 
Saturday, February 2, 2008 –  Public Notice of RFP published 
Sunday, February 3, 2008       
 
Thursday, February 7, 2008, 9:00 a.m. Governing Board Review and approval of the RFP 
 
 
Friday, February 8, 2008, 1:00 p.m. Release of RFP 
 
 
Tuesday, February 19, 2008, 1:30 p.m. Offeror’s Conference 
 
 
Monday, March 17, 2008, 10:00 a.m. Second Offeror’s Conference 
   Deadline to submit questions to SETA staff 
 
 
Tuesday, March 18, 2008, 4:00 p.m. Pre-qualification requirements due at SETA 
 
 
Tuesday, April 1, 2008 4:00 p.m.  Proposals due at SETA 
 
 
Friday, May 2, 2008, 1:00 p.m. Publish SETA staff funding recommendations 
 
 
Monday, May 12, 2008, 5:00 p.m. Deadline to file protest of SETA staff funding 

recommendations 
 
Thursday, June 5, 2008, 10:00 a.m. Governing Board funding decisions 
 
 
Tuesday, July 1, 2008 Programs begin 
 

 
 

Note:   All meetings will be held in the SETA Board Room, 925 Del Paso Boulevard, 
Sacramento, CA 95815. Telephone: (916) 263-3800 

 


